Position

Technical Support Ill

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Technical Support IV

Adj Faculty-Cr
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty-
Cr Hourly Non
Teaching, Project
Expert |

Technical Support Il
Technical Support Il
Technical Support II
Technical Support Il
Technical Support Il
Technical Support II
Technical Support |l
Technical Support II
Technical Support II
Technical Support Il
Technical Support Il

Technical Support II

Technical Support Il

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

$22,506

$18,446

$16,549

$15,958

$14,248

$14,034

$13,583

$13,494

$13,209

$13,083

$13,081

$11,325

$11,090

$10,966

$10,082

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$675

$553

$350

$380

$278

$321

$316

$312

$332

$324

$317

$210

$236

$261

$234



Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Technical Support II

Technical Support II

Student Assistant |

Technical Support II

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Technical Support II

Technical Support |l

Technical Support Il

Student Assistant I,
Technical Support II

Technical Support Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

Animal Sciences-
Production

$9,371

$9,199

$7,562

$6,060

$6,054

$5,036

$4,620

$4,412

$4,014

$1,747

$929

$705

$157

$203

$171

$28

$27

$59

$139

$132

$550

$52

$16

$0



