Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technical Support III	Technical Support IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$22,506	\$675
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction, Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty- Cr Hourly Non Teaching, Project Expert I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$18,446	\$553
Student Assistant II	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$16,549	\$350
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$15,958	\$380
Student Assistant V	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$14,248	\$278
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$14,034	\$321
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$13,583	\$316
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$13,494	\$312
Student Assistant III	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$13,209	\$332
Student Assistant II	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$13,083	\$324
Student Assistant III	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$13,081	\$317
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$11,325	\$210
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$11,090	\$236
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$10,966	\$261
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$10,082	\$234

Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$9,371	\$157
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$9,199	\$203
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$7,562	\$171
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$6,060	\$28
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$6,054	\$27
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant II, Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$5,036	\$59
Technical Support II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$4,620	\$139
Technical Support II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$4,412	\$132
Student Assistant I	Technical Support II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$4,014	\$550
Technical Support II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$1,747	\$52
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$929	\$16
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Animal Sciences- Production	\$705	\$0